
   

Ambassador Bilingual School                                           

             Class: Elephants Rooms (K1. Inter B)   Term: 2 / 2019 

 

Time 

 

8:00 

8:35 

8:35 

8:50 

8:50 

9:00 

9:00 

9:50 

9:50 

10:10 

10:10 

11:00 

11:00 

11:40 

11:40 

13:40 

13:40 

14:00 

14:00 

14:50 

14:50 

15:00 

0:35 0:15 0:10 0:50 0:20 0:50 0:40 2:00 0:20 0:50 0:10 

M
on

da
y 

 

D
ro

p 
O

ff
 T

im
e 

A
ss

em
bl

y 
Ti

m
e 

St
ud

en
ts 

us
e 

th
e 

To
ile

t, 
W

as
h 

ha
nd

s, 
an

d 
pr

ep
ar

e 
fo

r c
la

ss
 

Language: English 

Subject: Phonics & Letter 

Recognition 

Sn
ac

k 
Br

ea
k 

Ti
m

e 

Language: English 

Subject: Pre Writing 

 

Lu
nc

h 
Ti

m
e 

N
ap

 T
im

e 

So
ng

s &
 P

la
y 

Ti
m

e 

Language: English 

Subject: Art 

Sn
ac

k 
Br

ea
k 

Ti
m

e 
/ P

ic
k 

U
p T

ue
sd

ay
 

Language: English 

Subject: Number recognition & 

Counting 

 

Language: Thai 

Subject:  Integrated  Learning 

Skills 
 

Language: English 

Subject:  Math Concepts 

 

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
 Language: English 

Subject:  Phonics & Letter 

recognition 

Language: English 

        Subject:  Reading & 

Vocabulary Building 

 

Language: English 

Subject: PE (Music & Dance) 

 

T
hu

rs
da

y Language: English 

Subject:  Number recognition & 

Counting 

Language: English 

Subject: Pre-writing 

 

Language: English 

Subject:  Reading & Vocabulary 

Building 

 

Fr
id

ay
 

Language: English 

Subject: Weekly Review 

Language: English 

Subject: P.E (Out Door) 

Language: Thai 

Subject:  Integrated  Learning 

Skills 

English Teacher:  

Thai Teacher : Koong 

Assistant: Pupae 


