Ambassador Bilingual School

Class: Elephants Rooms (K1. Inter B) Term: 2/2019

English Teacher:

Thai Teacher : Koong

Assistant: Pupae

Time	8:00	8:35	8:50	9:00	9:50	10:10	11:00	11:40	13:40	14:00	14:50
10	8:35	8:50	9:00	9:50	10:10	11:00	11:40	13:40	14:00	14:50	15:00
	0:35	0:15	0:10	0:50	0:20	0:50	0:40	2:00	0:20	0:50	0:10
y				Language: English		Language: English				Language: English	
Monday				Subject: Phonics & Letter		Subject: Pre Writing				Subject: Art	
			prepare for class	Recognition	_						
				Language: English		Language: Thai				Language: English	
				Subject: Number recognition &		Subject: Integrated Learning				Subject: Math Concepts	
Tuesday			repa	Counting		Skills					
-			and pi	·							g J
Wednesday	Drop Off Time	ne	Toilet, Wash hands, a	Language: English	Snack Break Time	Language: English	a ,	Time Play Time	_ime	Language: English	Picl
		l ⊨		Subject: Phonics & Letter		Subject: Reading &	<u> </u>		3y T	Subject: PE (Music & Dance)	ne /
edue	Off	lgl	ısh	recognition	Srea	Vocabulary Building	_unch Time	Nap Time	& Pl	,	<u>i</u>
>)rop	Assembly Time	, Wa	J	ack	, ,	Lun	Na	gs &		Snack Break Time / Pick Up
		A	oilet	Language: English	S	Language: English			Songs	Language: English	왕 왕
sday			e T(Subject: Number recognition &		Subject: Pre-writing				Subject: Reading & Vocabulary	Sna
Thursday			e th	Counting						Building	
•			Sn s	•						, and the second	
			Students use the	Language: English		Language: English				Language: Thai	
Friday			Stu	Subject: Weekly Review		Subject: P.E (Out Door)				Subject: Integrated Learning	
F										Skills	